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Memo No. ) C6& /Acad. Dated:- @S\e 4 1?/9/\,L/
OFFICE OF DEAN
AMENDED COMMON ACADEMIC PROGRAMME-2022
Month Date Day Department
09.09.2022 Friday Paediatrics
13.09.2022 Tuesday Reproductive medicine
September-2022 16.09.2022 Friday Hospital Administration
. 20.09.2022 Tuesday Neurology
' 23.09.2022 Friday Microbiology
27.09.2022 Tuesday Neurosurgery
30.09.2022 Friday Physiotherapy
04.10.2022 Tuesday Holy days (D ussehra)
07.10.2022 Friday MMM
11.10.2022 Tuesday Gastroenterology
October-2022 14.10.2022 Friday CTVS
18.10.2022 Tuesday PMR
21.10.2022 Friday General Medicine
25.10.2022 Tuesday Nephrology
28.10.2022 Friday Cardiology
01.11.2022 Tuesday MMM
04.11.2022 Friday Anaesthesiology
08.11.2022 Tuesday Holy Day (Guru Nanak’s
Birthday)
November-2022 11.11.2022 Friday Endocrinology
15.11.2022 Tuesday Surgical Gastroenterology
18.11.2022 Friday Biochemistry
22 112022 Tuesday Gynecological Oncology
25.11.2022 Friday Pharmacology
29.11.2020 Tuesday Anatomy
02.12.2022 Friday MMM
December-2022 06.12.2022 Tuesday Community Medicine
09.12.2022 Friday Radiology
13.12.2022 Tuesday Urology

Note:- Winter Vacation 14" Dec. 2022 to 22" Dec. 2022, 24™ Dec. 2022 to 31 Dec. 2022.
MMM 2 Monthly Mortality Meeting
RF - Research Forum (Friday)
HoDs / OICs are requested to submit Topic of the Programme 10 days before to the office of
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